

STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN REAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT

INVITATION TO BID

TENDER FOR OPERATION, SERVICING & MAINTENANCE OF (01) NO. OF LIFT, MAKE (KONE MODIFIED) INSTALLED AT STATE LIFE BUILIDING LARKANA.

TENDER NO. RE/LRK /LIFT/2022

- 1. State Life Insurance Corporation Of Pakistan (Real Estate Division) invites sealed bids from the relevant experienced firms / Contractors, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments And Who Are On Active Taxpayers List Of The Federal Board Of Revenue, For Operation, Servicing & Maintenance Of 01 No. Of Lift Make (Kone Modified) Installed At State Life Building Larkana.
- 2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, etc. are available at Office of the Manager, Real Estate Department, 7th floor, State Life Building # 3, Thandi Sarak, Hyderabad. Price of the bidding documents is Rs. 1000/- (Non Refundable). Bidding documents can also be downloaded from www.statelife.com.pk.
- 3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at Office of the In charge Real Estate Department, 7th floor, State Life Building # 3, Thandi Sarak, Hyderabad, on or before 25.02.2022 at 11.00 hrs. Bids will be opened on same day at 11.30 hrs.

Manager
Real Estate Department
State Life Building # 03
Thandi Sarak, Hyderabad
Phone No. 022-9200353